15 WATT 120V WET RATED TAPE LIGHT
SU-STR120AC-30K-100FT-G1
SOFT WHITE
3000K
NEUTRAL WHITE
4000K
SU-STR120AC-40K-100FT-G1
SUPER WHITE
6500K
SU-STR120AC-65K-100FT-G1
COOL WHITE
5000K
SU-STR120AC-50K-100FT-G1
ITEM
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
WATTS
LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
DIMMABLE
WIDTH
HEIGHT
CUTTABLE
CRI
ADHESIVE
ROLL LENGTH
PACKED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
SU-STR120AC-30K-100FT-G1
120V/15W/COB/IP67/3K
100 FT
120V
4.5 W/FT-15W/M
330 FT / 1100 M
120°
Yes (Triac)
12 mm
5 mm
3.94"
90
3M 9495 300 MP
100 FT / 30.5 M
1
Soft White 3000k
120V/15W/COB/IP67/4K
100 FT
120V
360 FT/ 12 00 M
120°
Yes (Triac)
12 mm
5 mm
3.94"
90
3M 9495 300 MP
100 FT / 30.5 M
1
Neutral White 4000k
SU-STR120AC-50K-100FT-G1
120V/15W/COB/IP67/5K
100 FT
120V
345 FT/ 1150 M
120°
Yes (Triac)
12 mm
5 mm
3.94"
90
3M 9495 300 MP
100 FT / 30.5 M
1
Cool White 5000k
120V/15W/COB/IP67/65K
100 FT
120V
360 FT / 1200 M
120°
Yes (Triac)
12 mm
5 mm
3.94"
90
3M 9495 300 MP
100 FT / 30.5 M
1
Super White 6500k
15 WATT 120V WET
RATED TAPE LIGHT
100 FT
100FT OptioinaI Accessories
PC 180° DIRECT CONNECTOR
PC 90° DIRECT CONNECTOR
PC 6" WIRE CONNECTOR PC
12" HARDWIRE STARTER PC
24'' WIRE CONNECTOR PC
24'' HARDWIRE STARTER PC
MOUNTING CLIP KIT
PC END CAP
GLUE TUBE
Add: 4229 CORUNNA RD FLINT, MI 48532 /  Network Lighting Control Inc
Web:www.samarausa.com
NETWORK
LIGHTING CONTROL INC
4.5 W/FT-15W/M 4.5 W/FT-15W/M 4.5 W/FT-15W/M
SU-STR120AC-40K-100FT-G1 SU-STR120AC-65K-100FT-G1
90
o120
BEAM
ANGLE IP 67
Dimmable:
5%
Warranty:
3 years
Double end
Connector
Lifetime:
50,000 hours
 DESCRIPTION
ITEM SU-STR120AC-180CON-G1 SU-STR120AC-90CON-G1 SU-STR120AC-6INCON-G1
CONNECTORS
SU-STR120AC-24INCON-G1
120V 180° DIRECT
CONNECTOR 5PK
120V 90° DIRECT
CONNECTOR 5PK
120V 6" WIRE CONNECTOR
2PK
120V 24" WIRE CONNEC -
TOR 2PK
 DESCRIPTION
ITEM SU-STR120AC-6INSTA-G1 SU-STR120AC-24INSTA-G1
STARTER
120V 6" HARD-WIRE
STARTER 2PK
120V 24" HARD-WIRE
STARTER 2PK
SU-STR120AC-12INPLU-G1
120V 12" PLUG STARTER 1PK
 DESCRIPTION
ITEM SU-STR24DC-CAP-G1/G7 SU-STR-GLUE-G1/G7/G10SU-STR120AC-MC-G1/G10
ACCESORIES
120V MOUNTING CLIP
10PK (20 SCREWS)
120V END CAP 10PK GLUE
Dimensions
6.49” (16.5 mm)
0.
55
”
 (1
4
m
m
)
0.
47
”
 (1
2
m
m
)
0.47” (12 mm)
Add: 4229 CORUNNA RD FLINT, MI 48532/  Network Lighting Control Inc
Web:www.samarausa.com
0.
19
”
 (5
 m
m
)
NETWORK
LIGHTING CONTROL INC